Copyright ©2017 Penumbra, Inc. All rights reserved. The Penumbra P logo, Penumbra System, 3D Revascularization Device, 3D, ACE, MAX, Separator, Velocity, Neuron, and Select are registered trademarks or trademarks
of Penumbra, Inc. in the USA and other countries.   11823 Rev. A  04/17 USA
1. Goyal M, Menon BK, van Zwam WH, et al. Endovascular thrombectomy after large-vessel ischaemic stroke: a meta-analysis of individual patient data from five randomised trials. Lancet. 2016;387 (10029):1723-1731.
2. Nogueira RG, on behalf of the Penumbra 3D Investigators. The 3D Trial: A randomized study comparing the Penumbra Stent Retriever with aspiration vs. aspiration alone in acute ischemic stroke. Paper presented at: 9th Annual Meeting of the
Society of Vascular and Interventional Neurology, November 16-19, 2016, Brooklyn, NY, USA.
Penumbra, Inc. USA
One Penumbra Place
Alameda, CA 94502

Ordering Information
Penumbra System®
Catalog Number Description Proximal OD Distal OD Proximal ID Distal ID Working Length
Aspiration Kits
5MAXACE068KIT ACE™68 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 6.0 F .068" .068" 132 cm
5MAXACE064KIT ACE64 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.75 F .068" .064" 132 cm
5MAXACE132KIT ACE60 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.4 F .068" .060" 132 cm
PSC054KIT 5MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.0 F .064" .054" 132 cm
4MAXCKIT 4MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 4.3 F .064" .041" 139 cm
3MAXCKIT 3MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 4.7 F (.062") 3.8 F .043" .035" 153 cm
Revascularization Device Diameter Device Length  Working Length
PSR3D – New! 3D Revascularization Device 4.5 mm 26 mm 20 mm
Reperfusion Catheters
5MAXACE068 ACE68 Reperfusion Catheter
5MAXACE064 ACE64 Reperfusion Catheter
5MAXACE132 ACE60 Reperfusion Catheter
PSC054 5MAX Reperfusion Catheter
4MAXC 4MAX Reperfusion Catheter
3MAXC 3MAX Reperfusion Catheter
Separator™ Devices

Ordering Information
Penumbra System®
Catalog Number Description Proximal OD Distal OD Proximal ID Distal ID Working Length
Aspiration Kits
5MAXACE068KIT ACE™68 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 6.0 F .068" .068" 132 cm
5MAXACE064KIT ACE64 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.75 F .068" .064" 132 cm
5MAXACE132KIT ACE60 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.4 F .068" .060" 132 cm
PSC054KIT 5MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.0 F .064" .054" 132 cm
4MAXCKIT 4MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 4.3 F .064" .041" 139 cm
3MAXCKIT 3MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 4.7 F (.062") 3.8 F .043" .035" 153 cm
Revascularization Device Diameter Device Length  Working Length
PSR3D – New! 3D Revascularization Device 4.5 mm 26 mm 20 mm
Reperfusion Catheters
5MAXACE068 ACE68 Reperfusion Catheter
5MAXACE064 ACE64 Reperfusion Catheter
5MAXACE132 ACE60 Reperfusion Catheter
PSC054 5MAX Reperfusion Catheter
4MAXC 4MAX Reperfusion Catheter
3MAXC 3MAX Reperfusion Catheter
Separator™ Devices

Ordering Information
Penumbra System®
Catalog Number Description Proximal OD Distal OD Proximal ID Distal ID Working Length
Aspiration Kits
5MAXACE068KIT ACE™68 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 6.0 F .068" .068" 132 cm
5MAXACE064KIT ACE64 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.75 F .068" .064" 132 cm
5MAXACE132KIT ACE60 Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.4 F .068" .060" 132 cm
PSC054KIT 5MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 5.0 F .064" .054" 132 cm
4MAXCKIT 4MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6.0 F (.080") 4.3 F .064" .041" 139 cm
3MAXCKIT 3MAX™ Reperfusion Catheter+Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 4.7 F (.062") 3.8 F .043" .035" 153 cm
Revascularization Device Diameter Device Length  Working Length
PSR3D – New! 3D Revascularization Device 4.5 mm 26 mm 20 mm
Reperfusion Catheters
5MAXACE068 ACE68 Reperfusion Catheter
5MAXACE064 ACE64 Reperfusion Catheter
5MAXACE132 ACE60 Reperfusion Catheter
PSC054 5MAX Reperfusion Catheter
4MAXC 4MAX Reperfusion Catheter
3MAXC 3MAX Reperfusion Catheter
Separator™ Devices